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Position

Public Works Director

Senior Public Works Lead

Public Works Manager

Public Works Manager
Maintenance Worker Ill - 40
Maintenance Worker Ill - 40
Principal Civil Engineer

Senior Public Works Lead

Public Works Manager

Equip Maintenance Worker Il - 40
Assistant Water Operator - 40
Equip Maintenance Worker Il - 40
Maintenance Worker Ill - 40

Equip Maintenance Worker Il - 40
Equip Maintenance Worker Il - 40
Senior Administrative Analyst
Equip Maintenance Worker Il - 40
Senior Public Works Lead
Administrative Analyst II

Senior Public Works Lead

Equip Maintenance Worker IIl - 40
Engineering Aide

Senior Public Works Lead
Maintenance Worker 11-40
Maintenance Worker 11-40

Fleet Maintenance Worker Il - 40
Public Works Manager
Maintenance Worker Ill - 40

Fleet Maintenance Worker Il - 40
Assistant Civil Engineer

Assistant Civil Engineer

Other Positions Held City
Milpitas
Milpitas
Milpitas
Milpitas
Milpitas
Milpitas
Milpitas
Milpitas
Milpitas
Milpitas
Milpitas
Milpitas
Milpitas
Milpitas
Milpitas
Milpitas
Milpitas
Milpitas
Milpitas
Milpitas
Milpitas
Milpitas
Milpitas
Milpitas
Milpitas
Milpitas
Milpitas
Milpitas
Milpitas
Milpitas
Milpitas

Department
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works

Total Wages

$198,738
$162,686
$157,011
$154,874
$154,127
$149,192
$147,500
$143,672
$140,575
$127,434
$124,619
$121,956
$120,614
$120,452
$115,508
$112,716
$112,449
$111,385
$109,727
$106,232
$103,978
$103,580
$102,753
$102,204
$101,604

$99,007

$97,669

$95,186

$94,454

$93,868

$93,438



32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42.
43.
44,
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53.
54.
55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.

Equip Maintenance Worker Il - 40

Maintenance Worker Il - 40

Assistant Civil Engineer

Fleet Maintenance Worker Il - 40

Maintenance Worker 11-40
Maintenance Worker 11-40

Maintenance Custodian Il - 40

Equip Maintenance Worker Il - 40

Maintenance Worker 11-40
Maintenance Worker Ill - 40
Maintenance Worker 11-40
Maintenance Custodian 11-40
Maintenance Worker 11-40
Maintenance Worker 11-40
Office Specialist

Maintenance Worker 11-40
Maintenance Custodian 11-40
Maintenance Worker 11-40
Maintenance Worker 11-40
Senior Administrative Analyst
Maintenance Worker 1-40
Maintenance Worker 11-40
Maintenance Worker 11-40
Office Specialist

Special Project Associate
Deputy Public Works Director
Maintenance Custodian 1-40
Maintenance Worker/Seasonal
Special Project Associate
Maintenance Worker 1-40
Maintenance Worker/Seasonal

Staff Assistant

Milpitas
Milpitas
Milpitas
Milpitas
Milpitas
Milpitas
Milpitas
Milpitas
Milpitas
Milpitas
Milpitas
Milpitas
Milpitas
Milpitas
Milpitas
Milpitas
Milpitas
Milpitas
Milpitas
Milpitas
Milpitas
Milpitas
Milpitas
Milpitas
Milpitas
Milpitas
Milpitas
Milpitas
Milpitas
Milpitas
Milpitas
Milpitas

Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works

$92,502
$91,664
$91,090
$90,350
$89,660
$89,265
$88,998
$88,776
$84,220
$80,522
$79,727
$78,089
$76,468
$75,784
$74,030
$66,820
$65,725
$64,559
$63,987
$60,884
$59,535
$54,047
$47,948
$40,906
$38,981
$38,643
$34,779
$23,185
$21,812
$21,791
$21,284
$18,909



64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.

Maintenance Worker/Seasonal
Maintenance Worker [1-40
Student Intern

Maintenance Worker/Seasonal
Maintenance Worker [-40
Maintenance Worker/Seasonal
Special Project Associate
Water System Operations
Maintenance Worker [-40

Maintenance Worker/Seasonal

Milpitas
Milpitas
Milpitas
Milpitas
Milpitas
Milpitas
Milpitas
Milpitas
Milpitas
Milpitas

Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works

$17,420
$12,790
$11,939
$9,692
$9,205
$7,606
$7,360
$5,184
$4,668
$2,266



