	Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages
1.	Public Works Director		Milpitas	Public Works	\$198,738
2.	Senior Public Works Lead		Milpitas	Public Works	\$162,686
3.	Public Works Manager		Milpitas	Public Works	\$157,011
4.	Public Works Manager		Milpitas	Public Works	\$154,874
5.	Maintenance Worker III - 40		Milpitas	Public Works	\$154,127
6.	Maintenance Worker III - 40		Milpitas	Public Works	\$149,192
7.	Principal Civil Engineer		Milpitas	Public Works	\$147,500
8.	Senior Public Works Lead		Milpitas	Public Works	\$143,672
9.	Public Works Manager		Milpitas	Public Works	\$140,575
10.	Equip Maintenance Worker III - 40		Milpitas	Public Works	\$127,434
11.	Assistant Water Operator - 40		Milpitas	Public Works	\$124,619
12.	Equip Maintenance Worker III - 40		Milpitas	Public Works	\$121,956
13.	Maintenance Worker III - 40		Milpitas	Public Works	\$120,614
14.	Equip Maintenance Worker II - 40		Milpitas	Public Works	\$120,452
15.	Equip Maintenance Worker II - 40		Milpitas	Public Works	\$115,508
16.	Senior Administrative Analyst		Milpitas	Public Works	\$112,716
17.	Equip Maintenance Worker III - 40		Milpitas	Public Works	\$112,449
18.	Senior Public Works Lead		Milpitas	Public Works	\$111,385
19.	Administrative Analyst II		Milpitas	Public Works	\$109,727
20.	Senior Public Works Lead		Milpitas	Public Works	\$106,232
21.	Equip Maintenance Worker III - 40		Milpitas	Public Works	\$103,978
22.	Engineering Aide		Milpitas	Public Works	\$103,580
23.	Senior Public Works Lead		Milpitas	Public Works	\$102,753
24.	Maintenance Worker II-40		Milpitas	Public Works	\$102,204
25.	Maintenance Worker II-40		Milpitas	Public Works	\$101,604
26.	Fleet Maintenance Worker II - 40		Milpitas	Public Works	\$99,007
27.	Public Works Manager		Milpitas	Public Works	\$97,669
28.	Maintenance Worker III - 40		Milpitas	Public Works	\$95,186
29.	Fleet Maintenance Worker II - 40		Milpitas	Public Works	\$94,454
30.	Assistant Civil Engineer		Milpitas	Public Works	\$93,868
31.	Assistant Civil Engineer		Milpitas	Public Works	\$93,438

32.	Equip Maintenance Worker II - 40	Milpitas	Public Works	\$92,502
33.	Maintenance Worker III - 40	Milpitas	Public Works	\$91,664
34.	Assistant Civil Engineer	Milpitas	Public Works	\$91,090
35.	Fleet Maintenance Worker II - 40	Milpitas	Public Works	\$90,350
36.	Maintenance Worker II-40	Milpitas	Public Works	\$89,660
37.	Maintenance Worker II-40	Milpitas	Public Works	\$89,265
38.	Maintenance Custodian III - 40	Milpitas	Public Works	\$88,998
39.	Equip Maintenance Worker III - 40	Milpitas	Public Works	\$88,776
40.	Maintenance Worker II-40	Milpitas	Public Works	\$84,220
41.	Maintenance Worker III - 40	Milpitas	Public Works	\$80,522
42.	Maintenance Worker II-40	Milpitas	Public Works	\$79,727
43.	Maintenance Custodian II-40	Milpitas	Public Works	\$78,089
44.	Maintenance Worker II-40	Milpitas	Public Works	\$76,468
45.	Maintenance Worker II-40	Milpitas	Public Works	\$75,784
46.	Office Specialist	Milpitas	Public Works	\$74,030
47.	Maintenance Worker II-40	Milpitas	Public Works	\$66,820
48.	Maintenance Custodian II-40	Milpitas	Public Works	\$65,725
49.	Maintenance Worker II-40	Milpitas	Public Works	\$64,559
50.	Maintenance Worker II-40	Milpitas	Public Works	\$63,987
51.	Senior Administrative Analyst	Milpitas	Public Works	\$60,884
52.	Maintenance Worker I-40	Milpitas	Public Works	\$59,535
53.	Maintenance Worker II-40	Milpitas	Public Works	\$54,047
54.	Maintenance Worker II-40	Milpitas	Public Works	\$47,948
55.	Office Specialist	Milpitas	Public Works	\$40,906
56.	Special Project Associate	Milpitas	Public Works	\$38,981
57.	Deputy Public Works Director	Milpitas	Public Works	\$38,643
58.	Maintenance Custodian I-40	Milpitas	Public Works	\$34,779
59.	Maintenance Worker/Seasonal	Milpitas	Public Works	\$23,185
60.	Special Project Associate	Milpitas	Public Works	\$21,812
61.	Maintenance Worker I-40	Milpitas	Public Works	\$21,791
62.	Maintenance Worker/Seasonal	Milpitas	Public Works	\$21,284
63.	Staff Assistant	Milpitas	Public Works	\$18,909

64.	Maintenance Worker/Seasonal	Milpitas	Public Works	\$17,420
65.	Maintenance Worker II-40	Milpitas	Public Works	\$12,790
66.	Student Intern	Milpitas	Public Works	\$11,939
67.	Maintenance Worker/Seasonal	Milpitas	Public Works	\$9,692
68.	Maintenance Worker I-40	Milpitas	Public Works	\$9,205
69.	Maintenance Worker/Seasonal	Milpitas	Public Works	\$7,606
70.	Special Project Associate	Milpitas	Public Works	\$7,360
71.	Water System Operations	Milpitas	Public Works	\$5,184
72.	Maintenance Worker I-40	Milpitas	Public Works	\$4,668
73.	Maintenance Worker/Seasonal	Milpitas	Public Works	\$2,266